
From: Reilly-Hughes, Denise <Denise.ReillyHughes@vermont.gov> 
Date: Monday, February 24, 2025 at 8:31 AM 
To: Kathleen James <KJames@leg.state.vt.us>, Lisa Gauvin 
<lgauvin@vtleg.onmicrosoft.com>, Gibson-Grandfield, Stacy <Stacy.Gibson-
Grandfield@vermont.gov>, Kelley, Jonathan R. <Jonathan.R.Kelley@vermont.gov>, 
Scott Campbell <SCampbell@leg.state.vt.us>, Rik Sehgal 
<RSehgal@leg.state.vt.us> 
Subject: RE: Discussion points for Monday Meeting Re: ADS Reporting 
Requirements 

In preparation for our meeting, below are examples of two other states who publish IT 
project dashboards.  Very few states in the US take on this activity, therefore the examples 
are limited. 
  
OK: 
Office of Management and Enterprise Services 
  
NC: 
IT Projects Dashboard | NCDIT 
  
Looking forward to our discussion this morning, 
Denise 
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https://oklahoma.gov/top/agency/090.html
https://it.nc.gov/resources/statewide-it-strategic-plan/it-projects-dashboard

